Air bricks etc

FACE BRICKWORK

-71-

Masonry
Bill No.  4
BUILDING WORKS
Section No.  2

Carried to Collection R

REPLACEMENT OF ASBESTOS PROGRAMME

LOUISIANA PRIMARY SCHOOL

144m2Extra over brickwork for face brickwork12

Allow the prime cost amount of R6500-00 (Six 
Thousand Five Hundred Rand excluding VAT) net 
per thousand for external face bricks , supplied and 
delivered to site and add for taking delivery, 
storage, building in and pointing with square 
recessed horizontal and vertical joints waste and 
profit

8m2Extra over brickwork for face brickwork in beamfilling13

[...]

Fair cutting and fitting around pipe not exceeding 
100mm diameter

17

6No
Fair cutting and fitting around pipe exceeding 200mm 
and not exceeding 300mm diameter

18

FACE BRICKWORK COPINGS, SILLS, ETC

14m200mm Wide sill set sloping and slightly projecting19

Allow the prime cost amount of R6500-00 (Six 
Thousand Five Hundred Rand excluding VAT) net 
per thousand for face bricks, supplied and delivered 
to site and add for taking delivery, storage and 
building in header course copings, sills, etc, pointed 
with recessed joints on all exposed faces

EVERITE NUTEC FIBRE-CEMENT WINDOW

[...]

SUPPLEMENTARY PREAMBLES

Item

Provide the amount of R 100 000.00 (One Hundred  
  for the appointment of a Community

Liaison Officer for the duration of the project (R10 
000.00 per
month)

1

COMMUNITY LIASION OFFICER

Item

Provide the amount of R 350 000.00(Three Hundred 

and Fifty Thousand Rand) for the appointment of 

Asbestos Inspector

2

ASBESTOS INSPECTION AUTHORITIES

KwaZulu Natal Department of Education 

Asbestos Replacement  

Louisiana PS 

Item 
No 

Quantity 

Rate 

Amount 
         R